BTK BTABTK BTA
#78
Quick-Finder:
BTK-IP BTA
Product benefits
BoTouch is designed as a control panel mounting enclosure especially for the integration
of touch displays. The plastic version of BTK stands out thanks to its cost-effectiveness,

BTK-IP 10.1 275 195 54.5
BTA 7.0 222 155 56
Dimensions
Touch screen Glass paneEnclosure frame
Display retaining
plate
Display
The enclosures are manufactured individually according
to requirements and matched to the display dimension
which you require.
 5
BoTouch
Plastic
BoTouch plastic, set
Model  Order no. A B C Display max.
BTK 5.0-9005 Set  78010505.S1 166 116 52.5 5"
BTK 7.0-9005 Set  78010705.S1 226 146 52.5 7"
BTK 10.4-9005 Set  78011045.S1 316 236 53 10.4"
Scope Of Delivery: - 1 enclosure frame with foamed seal - 4 clamps incl. screws - 4 screws for rear hood fixing -
1 glass pane, 2 mm, unprinted (chemical anti-reflection coating), 1 stick-on frame to fix the glass pane - 1 rear
hood (closed), 1 mm, installation version, galvanised sheet steel, corrosion-protected
BoTouch plastic, set for control panel mounting with aluminium front panel
Model  Order no. A B C Display max.
BTK 5.0-9005 FP Set  78010505.S2 166 116 52.5 5"
BTK 7.0-9005 FP Set  78010705.S2 226 146 52.5 7"
BTK 10.4-9005 FP Set  78011045.S2 316 236 53 10.4"
Scope Of Delivery: - 1 enclosure frame with foamed seal · 4 clamps incl. screws - 4 screws for rear hood fixing -
1 front panel, 2 mm, anodised aluminium, 1 stick-on frame for fixing front panel - 1 rear hood (closed), 1 mm,
installation design, galvanised sheet steel, corrosion-protected
BoTouch front frame, plastic (PC UL 94 V0), black (similar to RAL 9005)

,4"
 D
isp
lay
a1
A
b
1B
R7,25
R10
7
BoTouch
Plastic IP 65
BoTouch plastic, ingress protection IP 65, set
Model  Order no. A B C Display max.
BTK-IP 4.3-9005 Set  78010435.S1 142 102 40.8 4.3"
BTK-IP 10.1-9005 Set  78011015.S1 275 195 54.5 10.1"
Scope Of Delivery: - 1 enclosure frame with foamed seals - 4 clamps incl. screws - screws for rear panel fixing - 1
glass pane, 1.6 mm (BTK 4.3-IP) or 2 mm (BTK 10.1-IP), unprinted, (chemical anti-reflection coating) - 1 stick-on
frame to fix the glass pane - rear panel, 3 mm, anodised aluminium with foamed seals
BoTouch plastic, protection class IP 65, set for control panel mounting with
aluminium front panel
Model  Order no. A B C Display max.
BTK-IP 4.3-9005 FP Set  78010435.S2 142 102 40.8 4.3"
BTK-IP 10.1-9005 FP Set  78011015.S2 275 195 54.5 10.1"
Scope Of Delivery: - 1 enclosure frame with foamed seals · 4 clamps incl. screws - Screws for rear panel fitting -
1 front panel, anodised aluminium, 1.5 mm (BTK 4.3-IP) or 2 mm (BTK 10.1-IP) - 1 stick-on frame for fixing front
panel - 1 rear panel, 3 mm, anodised aluminium
BoTouch front frame, plastic (PA 6.6 GF 30 UL 94 V0), ingress protection IP